NOTICE

A Committee Meeting of the Board of Directors of The Central Nebraska Public Power and Irrigation District is scheduled for March 22, 2024 at 9:00 a.m. at District Headquarters in Holdrege, NE. A current agenda is available at the office of the Assistant Secretary at District Headquarters, 415 Lincoln St., Holdrege, NE.

NOTICE

The April business meeting of the Board of Directors of The Central Nebraska Public Power and Irrigation District will be held on April 1, 2024 at 9:00 a.m. at the District Headquarters in Holdrege, NE. A current agenda is available at the office of the Assistant Secretary at District Headquarters, 415 Lincoln St., Holdrege, NE or online at www.cnppid.com.